
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

97 

82 

1Ct 

94X 

44 

7 

22 

19 

84 

31 

Name 

Dave Trudeau 

Kevin Moore 

Jarred Roy 

Chris Ivory 

Steve Michalski 

Kyle Wing 

Brad Caddick 

Ryan Pomposelli 

Bill Schoeler 

Tommy Silva 

Class 

Mini Stocks 

Mini Stocks 

Mini Stocks 

Mini Stocks 

Mini Stocks 

Mini Stocks 

Mini Stocks 

Mini Stocks 

Mini Stocks 

Mini Stocks 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

11 

Diff 

0.224 

0.472 

0.673 

5.239 

7.268 

7.909 

8.254 

4 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

6:15.709 

6:15.933 

6:16.181 

6:16.382 

6:20.948 

6:22.977 

6:23.618 

6:23.963 

4:39.303 

Best Tm 

24.904 

24.798 

24.839 

24.886 

25.095 

25.375 

25.275 

24.838 

24.773 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring, Jenn Ready 

Race Director, Scott Tapley 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Thompson Speedway Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

0.224 

Avg. Speed 

89.830 

Best Lap Tm 

24.773 

Best Speed 

90.825 

Best Lap by 

84 - Bill Schoeler 

Nutmeg 75 

Mini Stocks 

Mini Stock Feature 

Race (15 Laps) started at 20:53:10 

TSMP Oval 0.625 miles 
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